SUMMER 2006

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

BA 10 Introduction To Business

BA 146  Application Software

Industrial and Organizational

BA275  Behavior (Class will end on 7/13/06)

BA 290 Bussiness Policies

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

BA 300 Survey of Business Foundation

BA 301 Business Research Methodology

BA 307 Operations Management

International Finance
BA 314 (Class will meet on June
10,11,17,18,24,25,2006)

Organization Behavior and
BA 370  Administration (Class will end on
7/13/06)

BA 390 Internship in Business Administration (1-3)

BA 399* MBA Research Project

3

3

3

3

3

T&Th

M&.W

M&W

M&W

T&Th

M&W

M&W

Fri&Sat

M&W

ARR

ARR

9:30am -
12:15pm

9:30pm -
12:15 pm

1:00pm-
4:40pm

1:00pm-
3:45pm

9:30am -

12:45pm

9:30am -
12:15pm

1:00pm-3:45

pm

9:30am-
4:40pm

1:00pm —
4:40pm

ARR

ARR

Dr. Ashurov

Prof. Kruz

Dr. Bogue

Prof. Kruz

Dr. Ashurov

Dr. Ashurov

Prof. Kruz

Dr. Aityan

Dr. Bogue

Dr. Rippel

ARR

* BA 399 Advisors and Scheduled meeting times arranged through Dr. Robillard.

GENERAL EDUCATION

CSs 10 Introduction to Computer Science

MATH 10 College Mathematics

ENG 93 Business Communication

ASSOCIATE DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING

DI 10 Career Focus (06/06/06-07/20/06)

Medical Terminology  (06/06/06-

D120 o7120/06)

Introduction to Echocardiography

PILIS  ( ecture)(6/5/06-7/17/06)

M&W

T&Th

T&Th

T&Th

T&Th

T&Th

9:30am -
12:15pm

1:00pm-
3:45pm

9:30am -
12:15pm

9:30am-
12:15pm

1:30pm-
3:45pm

4:00pm-
6:45pm

Prof. Kruz

Dr. Romanyuk

Dr. Schomaker

Staff

Dr. Mania

Dr. Davidovich



Introduction to Echocardiography

(Lab) (6/5/06-7/19/06) 1 T&Th
EKG and Arrhythmias Interpretation 2 M&W
(Lecture) (06/05/06-7/19/06)
DI 125
EKG and Arrhythmias Interpretation 1 M&W
(Lab) (06/05/06-7/19/06)
CERTIFICATE
IEP 1 Writing Wed
Fri
5:00pm
IEP 2 Conversation Speech Mon
Fri
IEP 3  Reading/Comprehension Tue
Thur

THE ABOVE SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8:30am-

7:00pm-
9:45pm

1:00pm-
4:50pm

1:00pm-
4:50pm

1:15pm-

3:00pm
3:15pm-

10:15am

10:30am-
12:30pm

1:15pm-

3:00pm

3:15pm-
5:00pm

Vance

Dr. Nguyen

Porter

Prof. Peterson

Prof.

Hyman

Dr. Shomaker



