SUMMER 2006

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS	ADMINISTRATION
----------------------	-----------------------

ASSOCIATE DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING

DI 10

DI 20

DI 115

Career Focus (06/06/06-07/20/06) 3 T&Th

Medical Terminology (06/06/06- 3 07/20/06)

Introduction to Echocardiography (Lecture)(6/5/06-7/17/06)

BA 10	Introduction To Business	3	T&Th	9:30am - 12:15pm	Dr. Ashurov		
BA 146	Application Software	3	M&.W	9:30pm - 12:15 pm	Prof. Kruz		
BA 275	Industrial and Organizational Behavior (Class will end on 7/13/06)	3	M&W	1:00pm- 4:40pm	Dr. Bogue		
BA 290	Bussiness Policies	3	M&W	1:00pm- 3:45pm	Prof. Kruz		
MASTER	OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION						
BA 300	Survey of Business Foundation	3	T&Th	9:30am - 12:45pm	Dr. Ashurov		
BA 301	Business Research Methodology	3	M&W	9:30am - 12:15pm	Dr. Ashurov		
BA 307	Operations Management	3	M&W	1:00pm-3:45 pm	Prof. Kruz		
BA 314	International Finance (Class will meet on June 10,11,17,18,24,25,2006)	3	Fri&Sat	9:30am- 4:40pm	Dr. Aityan		
BA 370	Organization Behavior and Administration (Class will end on 7/13/06)	3	M&W	1:00pm – 4:40pm	Dr. Bogue		
BA 390	Internship in Business Administration	ı (1-3)	ARR	ARR	Dr. Rippel		
BA 399*	MBA Research Project	3	ARR	ARR	ARR		
* BA 399 Advisors and Scheduled meeting times arranged through Dr. Robillard.							
GENERAL EDUCATION							
CS 10	Introduction to Computer Science	3	M&W	9:30am - 12:15pm	Prof. Kruz		
MATH 10	College Mathematics	3	T&Th	1:00pm- 3:45pm	Dr. Romanyuk		
ENG 93	Business Communication	3	T&Th	9:30am - 12:15pm	Dr. Schomaker		

9:30am-

12:15pm

1:30pm-3:45pm

4:00pm-6:45pm

T&Th

3 T&Th

Staff

Dr. Mania

Dr. Davidovich

	Introduction to Echocardiography (Lab) (6/5/06-7/19/06)	1	T&Th	7:00pm- 9:45pm	Vance		
DI 125	EKG and Arrhythmias Interpretation (Lecture) (06/05/06-7/19/06)	2	M&W	1:00pm- 4:50pm	Dr. Nguyen		
	EKG and Arrhythmias Interpretation (Lab) (06/05/06-7/19/06)	1	M&W	1:00pm- 4:50pm	Porter		
CERTIFICATE							
IEP 1	Writing		Wed	1:15pm-	Prof. Peterson		
			Fri	3:00pm 3:15pm	ı -		
5:00pm							
IEP 2	Conversation Speech	ı	Mon	8:30am- 10:15am	Prof. Hyman		
			Fri	10:30am- 12:30pm			
IEP 3	Reading/Comprehension	Tue	e 1	:15pm- 3:00pm	Dr. Shomaker		
			Thur	3:15pm- 5:00pm			

THE ABOVE SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE